WORLD Sustainability Organization



SUSTAINABLE TRAVEL AGENCY CERTIFICATE

Certificate N. 002 - 2024A



We certify that RONCALLI VIAGGI DI OROVIAGGI S.R.L.

complies with the World Sustainability Organization criteria for the Sustainable Travel Agency standard.

Issued on 26/01/2024

Expiry date **25/01/2025**

World Sustainability Organization

Mario Passoni WSO Auditor

O TI

11/1

Paolo Bray Founder and Directo

Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Licensing Agreement may render this Certificate invalid. World Sustainability Organization

Via Cappuccini, 8 20122 Milan (Italy)

www.friendofthesea.org/sustainable-hospitality

www.friendoftheearth.org/sustainable-hospitality